INTRODUCTION

WELCOME UNIT

Vocabulary

UNIT 1 My family and me

Getinto it
Work it out
Got it!
Vocabulary

UNIT 2 Back to school

Getinto it
Work it out
Got it!
Vocabulary

RECAP 1

UNIT 3 Around the house

Getinto it part 1
Work it out part
Getinto it part 2
Work it out part 2
Got it!
Vocabulary

UNIT 4 Shopping

Getinto it part 1
Work it out part 1
Get into it part 2
Work it out part 2
Got it!
Vocabulary

Table des matieres

21

22
26
48
o1

55

56
65
92
94

97

105

106
110
114
117
127
131

135

136
145
I
157
1z
167

UNIT 5 It's a teenager's life

Get into it part
Work it out part 1
Getinto it part 2
Work it out part 2
Got it!
Vocabulary

RECAP 2

UNIT 6 What's the weather like?

Get into it
Work it out
Got it!
Vocabulary

UNIT 7 How to get there?

Get into it
Work it out
Got it!
Vocabulary

RECAP 3

ANNEXES

Stratégies de communication
Vue d'ensemble
Communication toolbox

173

174
179
186
188
197
199

203

AN

212
219
239
242

247

248
254
267
270

275

287

289
295
298






