Table des matières

INTRODUCTION	3	UNIT 5 It's a teenager's life	173
WELCOME UNIT	5	Get into it part 1	174
WELCOME ON I	5	Work it out part 1	179
Vocabulary	18	Get into it part 2	186
		Work it out part 2	188
UNIT 1 My family and me	21	Got it!	197
Get into it	22	Vocabulary	199
Work it out	26	DECAR O	000
Got it!	48	RECAP 2	203
Vocabulary	51	UNIT 6 What's the weather like?	211
UNIT 2 Back to school	55	Get into it	212
Get into it	56	Work it out	219
Work it out	65	Got it!	239
Got it!	92	Vocabulary	242
Vocabulary	94		
Vocabulary	9 4	UNIT 7 How to get there?	247
RECAP 1	97	Get into it	248
		Work it out	254
UNIT 3 Around the house	105	Got it!	267
Get into it part 1	106	Vocabulary	270
Work it out part 1	110	770170	075
Get into it part 2	114	RECAP 3	275
Work it out part 2	117	ANNEVEC	207
Got it!	127	ANNEXES	287
Vocabulary	131	Stratégies de communication	289
		Vue d'ensemble	295
UNIT 4 Shopping	135	Communication toolbox	298
Get into it part 1	136		
Work it out part 1	145		
Get into it part 2	154		
Work it out part 2	157		
Got it!	164		
Vocabulary	167		